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Roseau

Hallock

Baudette

International
Falls

Warren
Thief
River
Falls

Red Lake
Falls

Crookston

Grand Marais

Bagley

Bemidji

Ada Mahnomen

Grand Rapids

Walker

Two Harbors

Moorhead

Park Rapids

Duluth

Detroit Lakes

Carlton

Aitkin
Wadena

Brainerd
Fergus FallsBreckenridge

Elbow Lake

Little Falls

Long Prairie

Alexandria
Mora

Wheaton
Pine City

Milaca

Glenwood

FoleyMorris
St. Cloud

Cambridge

Center City
Elk River

Ortonville
twp. Benson

Anoka
Buffalo

Willmar Litchfield

StillwaterMadison

Montevideo

St. Paul

Chaska
Granite Falls

Olivia Glencoe

Hastings

Red Wing

Redwood Falls Gaylord

Ivanhoe
Marshall

Le Center Wabasha

New Ulm St. Peter
Faribault

Mankato

Winona

Owatonna
Waseca

Mantorville
Pipestone

Slayton
St. James

Rochester

Windom

Luverne
Austin

Albert Lea

Worthington PrestonFairmont
Blue EarthJackson Caledonia

25A
42,875

21A
39,574

21B
40,028

31B
41,769

32B
41,163

32A
42,111

11B
39,352

08A
40,947

04B
41,354 02B

41,287

01B
39,558

08B
41,485

09A
39,849

02A
40,709

01A
39,283

10A
41,094

05B
40,184

10B
39,777

05A
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11A
40,146

06A
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06B
38,857

28B
39,784

28A
38,737

07B
39,925

03B
40,104

07A
39,849

03A
38,567

04A
44,011

22B
39,395

23A
37,633

22A
38,039

16A
38,353

12A
38,897

16B
38,464

17A
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17B
40,173

12B
40,877

18A
39,733

13A
40,843

23B
38,768

27A
38,656

27B
40,573

26A
43,600

25B
43,545

26B
42,194

19A
41,069

19B
44,086

18B
38,575

20A
42,658

24A
39,497

20B
41,191

47A
45,535

31A
42,152

15A
40,039

24B
40,220

55B
44,050

14A
42,211

29A
42,149

29B
41,997

14B
41,076

13B
44,013

09B
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15B
42,428

30A
43,340

58B
42,774

2018 Minnesota House District Population
Minneapolis and Saint Paul

Metro Area

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

ANOKA

CARVER

CHISAGO

DAKOTA

GOODHUE

HENNEPIN

MCLEOD

RAMSEY

SCOTT

SHERBURNE

SIBLEY

WASHINGTON

WRIGHT

Center City

Elk River

Anoka

Buffalo

Stillwater

Minneapolis

St. Paul

Chaska

Shakopee

Hastings

Red Wing

39B
44,174

21A
39,574

37A
42,567

37B
46,266

42A
42,285

31B
41,769

38B
42,982

38A
42,466

39A
42,466

32B
41,163

18B
38,575

20A
42,658

47A
45,535

47B
46,646

33A
45,272

34A
45,205

34B
43,436 40A

42,567

36B
42,007

36A
41,134

35A
44,250 35B

41,973

31A
42,152
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45,420

56B
42,207

50B
42,859

57A
43,257

51A
41,832

51B
42,110

57B
43,943

50A
41,759

61B
44,188

61A
44,391

62B
44,496

62A
44,235

63B
43,325

63A
44,428

55B
44,050

55A
43,922

56A
44,632

33B
42,592

48B
41,424

48A
41,918

44B
43,131

44A
43,898

49B
42,928

49A
43,394

46B
43,301

46A
42,679

45B
41,670

45A
42,408

29A
42,149

29B
41,997

15B
42,428

30B
45,420

30A
43,340

59B
44,376

59A
44,411

40B
42,505

60B
44,324

60A
44,380

41B
42,675

41A
41,953

64B
43,558

64A
43,
514

52B
41,342

52A
41,877

65B
43,275

66A
42,252

65A
43,406

66B
43,306

42B
42,535

58B
42,774

54A
42,385 54B

41,824

67B
43,642

53A
43,956

67A
43,320

43A
42,259

43B
41,537

53B
45,207

H

H

ANOKA

DAKOTA

HENNEPIN

RAMSEY

WASHINGTON

Minneapolis

St. Paul

42A
42,285

38B
42,982

50A
41,759

61B
44,188

61A
44,391

62B
44,496

62A
44,235

63B
43,325

63A
44,428

49A
43,394

45B
41,670

59B
44,376

59A
44,411

40B
42,505

60B
44,324

60A
44,380

41B
42,675

41A
41,953

64B
43,558

64A
43,514

52B
41,342

52A
41,877

65B
43,275

66A
42,252

65A
43,406

66B
43,306

42B
42,535

54A
42,385

67B
43,642

53A
43,956

67A
43,320

43A
42,259

43B
41,537

Duluth

H
Duluth

06B
38,857

07B
39,925

03B
40,104

07A
39,849

03A
38,567

Mankato

H

BLUE EARTH

LE SUEUR

NICOLLET

Mankato

23B
38,768

19A
41,069

19B
44,086

20A
42,658

Rochester

H

OLMSTED

Rochester

25A
42,875

25B
43,545

26A
43,600

26B
42,194

St.Cloud

H

BENTON

SHERBURNE

STEARNS

WRIGHT

St. Cloud

13A
40,843

14A
42,211

14B
41,076

13B
44,013

15B
42,428

Moorhead

H

CLAY

Moorhead

04B
41,354

04B
41,35404A

44,011

Ideal 2018 Population - 42,011
Statewide 2018 Population Estimate - 5,629,416

Federal Law does not require legislative districts to be exactly equal in population
but does require districts to be within a population range, referred to as the deviation. 

Population Estimates by District
43,898 - 46,646  (More Than 4% Above Ideal Population) (28)

40,573 - 41,537  (-1% - 4% Below Ideal Population) (18)

41,670 - 42,428  (Within +/- 1% of Ideal Popluation) (24)
42,466 - 43,642  (1% - 4 Above Ideal Population) (31)

37,50, - 40,220  (More Than 4% Below Ideal Population) (33)
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Estimates from the Minnesota State Demographic Center


